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Pl Stno Team

M14 (10)
1

39

40

33

37

34

38

36

31

32

35

Name

RCJ REPREZ. CLUJ
Szocs Norbert
Lakatos Andras
Laping Peter

KSO KSO MIDIz
Maxym Hudukov
Kovtiuk Oleh
Zhinkevych Natan

CHMCS CHIMIA VICTORIA
Danbratu Paul

Pascu Stefan

Corsatea Andrei

WOC WATCH OUT CLUJ
Szallo Csongor

Szocs Tamas

Albert Demeter Hugo

KSO KSO MIDIzZ
Palii Stepan
Antoniuk Roman
Kindzerskyi Mykhailo

WOC WATCH OUT CLUJ
Molnar Peter

Lorincz Szabo Venczel
Sipos Tamas

SES ST.EL.SIST BAIA MARE
Hurgoi Darius

Uglar Zsofia

Buican Alexandru

CSS CSS BAIA SPRIE
Sabadas Mihnea
Rognean Razvan

Pop Luca

CSS CSS BAIASPRIE
Chincea Bogdan
Chincea Denis

Kupas Adam

OKS OK SILVA CAMPINA
Tiseanu Andrei
Tudorache Silvia

Tiseanu Mihai

YB

Time

31:01
31:16
28:27

49:30
46:40
23:19

31:25
46:27
45:14

35:43
46:56
42:54

77:31
66:11
18:04

62:26
62:37
73:22

51:42
77:05
80:55

49:27
mp
41:29

mp
71:58
73:00

103:29
44:04
dnf

Time

90:44

119:29

123:06

125:33

161:46

198:25

209:42

mp

mp

dnf
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Pl Stno Team

M18 (2)
1

M21 (9)
1

22

20

Name

TRS CS TRANSILVA CLUJ
Bojte Agoston

Simon Benjamin

Vigh Ervin

ATR ATLETIC ROMAN
Anghel lonut

Badea Damian
Petrovici Victor

CSU CSU U CRAIOVA
Tintar Mihai

Barkasz Daniel
Blejdea Alexandru

TRS CS TRANSILVA CLUJ
Vigh Lorand

Jancsik Endre

Balatoni Tamas

UAI CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA
Milea Radu

Bogya Tamas

Zinca lonut

BAB CS BABARUNCA
llin Radu

Cionoiu Daniel

Percec Vlad

RMM REPREZ. MARAMURES
Biro Stefan

Tamas Relu

Vadean Catalin

CSU CSU U CRAIOVA
Mutiu Ovidiu

Tamas Lucas

laroslav Davidov

TRS CS TRANSILVA CLUJ
Voros Adam

Voros Alpar

Szikszai Csongor

OKS OK SILVA CAMPINA
Tudorache Ana

Tiseanu Dumitru
Gheorghiu Viadimir

ATR ATLETIC ROMAN
Patras lonut

Fala Sergiu

Fieru Danny

YB

Time

56:39
41:24
34:43

57:15
61:44
65:06

50:26
47:58
40:17

50:00
40:55
48:15

56:04
47:17
39:18

52:52
58:26
52:44

43:33
72:09
53:32

57:56
57:20
62:22

44:08
mp

110:39
136:16
mp

71:06
52:18
dnf

Time

132:46

184:05

138:41

139:10

142:39

164:02

169:14

177:38

mp

mp

dnf
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Pl  Stno Team Time
Name YB Time

F14 (8)
1 41 BAB CS BABARUNCA 73:04
Tudorascu Ana 23:01
Tudorascu Maria 22:53
Stupu Sonia 27:10
2 42 TRS CS TRANSILVA CLUJ 76:46
Szocs Reka 25:48
Gorog Gyongyi 24:42
Palfy Eszter 26:16
3 43 CSS CSS BAIA SPRIE 86:05
Tiodar Cosmina 26:00
Pavel Daria 28:50
Avram Bianca 31:15
4 49 RCJREPREZ. CLUJ 87:22
Szocs Sara 25:54
Balazsi Zsofia 24:39
Zsoldos Doroka 36:49
5 45 KSO KSO MIDIZz 103:00
Kolotylo Polina 46:10
Kolotylo Anna 34:23
Pelepets Viktoria 22:27
6 47 WOC WATCH OUT CLUJ 156:16
Major Orsolya 46:37
Jakab Boros Emese 59:53
Laping Imola 49:46
7 44 CSS CSS BAIA SPRIE 207:54
Jeler Ingrid 72:28
Dan Sara 59:10
Pocol Antonia 76:16
46 KSO KSO MIDIZ dnf
Shostak Sofiia 44:44
Biletska Daria 60:08
Kravchuk Daria dnf
F18 (4)
1 27 OTMCS ORIENTER TG. MURES 128:34
Balogh Zsofia 41:43
Heim Sara 48:20
David Julia 38:31
2 29 RBV REPREZ. BRASOV 134:11
Pascu Ana 54:54
Pop Diana Maria 36:11
Brandus Ana 43:06
3 25 TRS CS TRANSILVA CLUJ 149:05
Tonk Hanna Dorottya 57.22
Bojte Sara 42:43
Hengsperger Lilla 49:00
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Pl Stno Team

F18 (4)

F21 (5)
1

M120 (7)
1

28

11

13

15

12

14

56

51

52

53

54

Name YB Time
(cont.)
RMM REPREZ. MARAMURES
Man Antonia 47:46
Salajan Alexandra 62:06
Opris Emanuel dns
CSU CSU U CRAIOVA
Tudorache Alexia 50:56
Nosenco Victoria 47:15
Anghel Andra 40:22
SES ST.EL.SIST BAIA MARE
Manu Andreea 50:50
Roman Alexandra 49:59
Tetisan Anca 44:58
ADY CS ADY LICEUM ORADEA
Deak Bernadett 70:23
Vandrus Brigitta 68:41
Divin Judit 47:03
CSU CSU U CRAIOVA
Piringiu Marinela 69:18
Minoiu Veronica 56:17
Sigmond Eva 60:53
VSK VSK CSIKSZEREDA
Galateanu Daria 78:55
Galateanu Adela 46:12
Raduly Annamaria 65:29
BAB CS BABARUNCA
Stupu Petru 45:21
Galateanu Horia 52:48
Mahu Gabiriel 51:33
BAB CS BABARUNCA
Tudor Paul 64:14
Dopovecz luliu 60:40
Tembea Stefan 57:08
Vacant
Pop Dan 56.06
Costan Grigor 65:58
Pop Andrei 62:27
MES CS MENTOR SILVA
Sabou Gabriel 52:50
Grecu Mihnea 54:30
Pantiru Stefan 83:58
VSK VSK CSIKSZEREDA
Suciu Simion 42:32
Szalay Zoltan 94:49

Time

dnf

138:33

145:47

186:07

186:28

190:36

149:42

182:02

184:31

191:18

196:50
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M120 (7)

M160 (8)
1

58

57

71

70

72

68

67

69

65

66

Name YB

Raduly Robert Kalman

RCJ REPREZ. CLUJ
Szallo Laszlo
Zsoldos Attila

Szocs Attila

OSMCS 315 ORIENTARE SM
Szilveszter Beata

Ratiu Mircea Constanti

Balog Istvan

KSO KSO MIDIZ
Palavniuk Oleks
Tumak lvan
Horelyy Dmytro

OTMCS ORIENTER TG. MURES
Heim Laszlo

Kiss Mihaly

Dalya Zsolt

CSU CSU BRASOV
Dinu Gheorghe
Cionoiu Gheorghe
Bostan Adrian

ORMCS ORIENTARE MADARAS
Baetanu Dumitru

Buda Marcel

Serban Adrian

CSO CS OTOPENI
Traian Dumitru
Urian Florin

Barbu Gabiriel

OTMCS ORIENTER TG. MURES
Fazakas Emoke

Szocs Zoltan

Izsak Andras

ACS ACS COMPAS CLUJ
Kiss Attila

Muller Katalin

Kerekes Kinga

ADY CS ADY LICEUM ORADEA
Abrany Sandor

Divin Gheorghe

Deak Botond

Time

(cont.)
59:29

81:20
68:47
56:53

dnf
77:05
mp

32:36
35:33
43:50

40:02
37:48
41:29

46:32
52:18
35:33

40:19
49:33
44:50

48:45
47:10
39:03

46:19
66:52
64:58

mp
disq

mp
35:16
48:34

Time

207:00

dnf

111:59

119:19

134:23

134:42

134:58

178:09

mp

mp
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M190 (6)
1

F120 (3)
1

F160 (1)

82

80

83

81

84

85

60

62

63

90

Name

OTMCS ORIENTER TG. MURES

Moldocan Laszlo
German-Sallo Zoltan
Botos Sorin

TRS CS TRANSILVA CLUJ
Tokes Arpad

Fey Sandor

Tolgyesi Tibor

OKS OK SILVA CAMPINA
Cretu llie

Ticleanu Mircea
Tudorache Mihai

ORM CS ORIENTARE MADARAS

Barkasz Daniel
Hoffman Richard
Ardelean Teodor

RCJ REPREZ. CLUJ
Enyedi Andrei
Cioban Dumitru
Kornreich Tiberiu

REPREZENTATIVA
Simon Andras
Simon Vince

Miklos Sara

TRS CS TRANSILVA CLUJ
Gorog Emese Gyongyi
Sarkozi Zsuzsa

Bogya Yana

WOC WATCH OUT CLUJ
Szocs Luciana

Fodor Emese

Simon Gyongyi

RBH REPREZ. BIHOR
Nyilas Magdalena
Divin Anna

Hoffmann Iren

BAB CS BABARUNCA
Galateanu Raluca
Bors Cornelia
Dopovecz Ruxandra

Time

29:08
26:06
29:16

24:49
37:47
26:11

35:45
32:40
42:44

35:45
34:01
58:15

41:30
72:00
45:56

ot

ot

68:52
53:55
36:24

48:45
67:36
43:38

77:29
107:28
119:33

mp
mp
mp

Time

84:30

88:47

111:09

128:01

159:26

ot

159:11

159:59

304:30

mp



